QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN: 003-084-01	DOC # 0210726
MAILING ADDRESS RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	Official Record Recording requested By PATRICIA R PURCELL Eureka County - NV
Name: Patty Purcell : Address: Po Box 252 City/State/Zip: Doty 10A 986339	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee \$39.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$19.50 Recorded By: MR Book- 464 Page- 0356
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(0210726 5. 18 Illiam G. 4 Peggy H.
Livkpatrick	for and in consideration of
Four Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars (5 4800.	
right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S):	in all that real property, the receipt of
is (if applicable): 451 Elk Creek Road	all
in the City of Chehalis, County of Lewis	, State of Washington.
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nev	
(Set forth legal description) Let 1, Black Valley Ranch and Fa	4, Crescent m Unit#4
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeartenant	es thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set	ay hand/our hands on 9/14/0/.
Signature of Grantor Signature	goy le Kirkpatricle reof Grantor
STATE OF NEVADA	
COUNTY OF EUREKA) This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	Soptember 14,2007
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Williamb. Kirkpath	
Notary Public My Commission expires: Atoku 13, 2010	NICOLE NOLAND Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Elko County No: 01-72258-6-Expres 64806/13, 2010

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

, <u> </u>	DOC # DV-210726
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	10/01/2007 04·23 pm Official Record
a) 003-084-01	Recording requested By
b)	PATRICIA R PURCELL
c)	Eureka County - NV
d)	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
2. Type of Property:	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$39.00
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam Re	Recorded By MR RPTT: \$19.50
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm'l/Ind't	Book 464 Page 0356
e) Apt. Bidg. f) Commit/Indit g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	
I) Other	
a market to to the Prince of the color	1/000 00
	s 4800,00
	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ 19.50
Real Floperty Harister Fax Duc.	7.30
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section:	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
	\ <u>/</u> /
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
5. Fartial filterest. I orderitage being transferred.	~~~
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under pena	lty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct	to the best of their information and
belief, and can be supported by documentation if called up	
provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any cla	
of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the	tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Pursuant to NRS 3 5.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be	
additional amount wed.	6 7
Signature The Signature	h Capacity Granter
Signature Vaturia K. Presell	Capacity Grantee
	/
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUY	ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Wm & Feggy Kirkputrick Print N	
Address: 10B 3/1126 Addre	ss: <u>POB 353</u>
City: Creocest Valley City:	Doty
State: NV Zip: 89821 State:	UA ZIP: 98539
ASTRONOM PERUMATUR PERCEPTION	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDIN	<u>G</u>
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)	Escrow#
Print Name:	E3010W #
Address: City: State:	Zip:
City: State:	ειρ.

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)